
Name Title or Discipline Email Phone

McQuiston, Michael Administration of Justice mmcquiston@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1190

McElderry, Stuart American Sign Language SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1382

Hasten, Lauren Anthropology lhasten@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1210

Wagner, David Art, Art History dwagner@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1207

Kutil, Craig UC/CSU Articulation Officer ckutil@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1427

Harpell, Eric Astronomy, Physics eharpell@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1379

Hagopian, Brian Automotive Technology bhagopian@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1171

Carbone, Jill Biology jcarbone@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1344

Chopra, Rajeev Business rchopra@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1231

Richard Grow Chemistry rgrowl@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1399

Kellner, Natalie Communication Studies nkellner@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1146

Hart, LaVaughn Computer Information Systems lhart@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1194

Hart, LaVaughn Computer Network Technology lhart@laspositascollege.edu      925.424.1186

Hart, LaVaughn Computer Science lhart@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1198

Gagnon, Joel Counselor jgagnon@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1439

McElderry, Stuart Dance SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1382

Taylor, Nadiyah Early Childhood Development ntaylor@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1175

Webster, Gina Economics gwebster@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1205

Wong, Sebastian Emergency Medical Services sewong@laspositascollege.edu        925-424-1107

Level, Keith Engineering klevel@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1254

Garoupa, Justin English JGaroupa@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1243

Marquis, Marilyn English as a Second Language mmarquis@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1209

McGurk, Julia English as a Second Language JMcGurk@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1215

Shuldman, Michal Environmental Studies/Sciences mshuldman@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1309
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Sierra, German Fire Service Technology gsierra@laspositascollege.edu       925.424.1186

McElderry, Stuart French SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1382

Orf, Thomas Geography torf@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1304

Hanna, Ruth Geology rhanna@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1319

Kuo, Peter Graphic Design and Digital Media pkuo@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1208

Everett, Lisa Health leverett@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1284

Bengiveno, TeriAnn History tbengiveno@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1287

Fuller, Tom Horticulture tfuller@laspositascollege.edu 510-582-0811

Bodner, Jeremiah Humanities, Philosophy, Religious Studies JBodnar@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1263

McElderry, Stuart Interior Design SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1382

McElderry, Stuart Italian SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1382

Cumbo, Andrew Kinesiology acumbo@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1280

Cole, Elena Language Arts ecole@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1250

Korber, Melissa Mass Communications mkorber@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1286

Mchale, Ashley Math amchale@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1329

Rosefield, Cindy Browne Music crosefield@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1119

Marschak, Daniel Music Technology dmarschak@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1116

Bodnar, Jeremiah Philosophy jbodnar@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1263

Horvath, Deanna Photography DHorvath@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1206

Craighead, Jason Physical Education, Aquatics jcraighead@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1253

Rehagan, Robin Physics/Astronomy rrehagan@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1396

Torres, Paul Political Science ptorres@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1293

Roy, Robin Psychology rroy@laspositascollege.edu  925.424.1211

Tomlinson, Kimberly Religious Studies ktomlinson@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1432

Hirose, Aki             Sociology ahirose@laspositascollege.edu        925.424.1259

Suarez, Catherine Spanish csuarez@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1212
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Heisler, Tim Speech theisler@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1147

Lish, Titian Theater Technician TLish@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1127

Everett, David Viticulture and Winery Technology deverett@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1343

Miner, Scott Welding Technology sminer@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1134

Lauffer, Mary Work Experience/Internships mlauffer@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1226
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